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DEVIL Pp 125 124 91 110 122 +576 +0,26 +46 +0,05 +24 109 103 101 108 107 109 93 90 98 113 116 AA A1A2 
EDELPILZ PS 134 124 110 116 128 +870 -0,11 +27 +0,08 +38 116 101 107 115 112 99 111 100 111 112 100 AA A1A1 
HABANERO 139 133 108 111 133 +1405 -0,14 +46 -0,03 +47 113 105 100 107 109 112 99 101 107 109 114 AB A1A2 
HABSBURGER                     126 112 117 114 129 +597 -0,05 +20 -0,07 +15 120 107 98 118 114 106 98 110 106 135 105 AA A1A1 
HARUKA 134 128 95 118 130 +917 +0,12 +49 +0,00 +33 115 115 99 123 121 104 97 102 98 110 120 AB A1A2 
HEARTLAND PP 125 118 118 104 125 +579 +0,02 +26 +0,05 +25 107 102 101 99 97 109 106 99 101 119 114 AA A2A2 
HELMUT                         127 118 113 110 122 +640 +0,08 +34 -0,03 +20 108 97 109 111 110 107 110 102 102 117 102 BB A1A2 
HERMELIN 120 121 110 95 118 +745 +0,16 +45 -0,06 +21 103 104 76 115 113 107 104 104 103 124 101 AB A1A1 
JEDI 143 126 116 118 136 +1140 -0,15 +34 -0,01 +39 117 99 109 106 101 119 119 88 109 113 116 AA A1A2 
JODA 138 127 111 117 131 +1132 -0,11 +37 -0,02 +38 119 105 106 107 106 111 99 103 104 111 113 AA A1A2 
M3 Pp 132 122 97 125 131 +563 +0,10 +32 +0,12 +31 122 103 110 129 124 105 106 106 109 126 108 AB A2A2 
MAIBOCK 135 129 92 122 129 +1387 -0,23 +36 -0,07 +43 123 100 118 106 103 117 95 90 105 112 111 BB A2A2 
MAKAY                          138 124 106 122 131 +606 +0,20 +43 +0,07 +28 119 104 104 130 130 114 105 95 101 119 103 BB A2A2 
MALTE Pp 135 115 116 128 134 +753 -0,08 +25 -0,10 +18 119 98 132 114 113 102 102 118 112 106 106 AA A1A2 
MEISTER Pp 128 118 113 113 129 +854 -0,09 +28 -0,08 +23 113 109 106 107 109 105 103 109 110 114 109 AA A1A1 
MERCURY Pp 135 122 121 112 126 +905 -0,10 +28 +0,00 +32 103 101 112 107 106 111 116 105 108 104 98 AA A1A2 
PICAR                          129 120 98 122 129 +1145 -0,20 +29 -0,15 +27 115 110 116 114 116 100 112 111 110 115 110 AB A2A2 
VENDRO PP 122 115 102 109 121 +600 +0,13 +36 -0,14 +9 112 94 105 106 110 122 104 103 107 111 112 AA A2A2 
VIVALDI 128 124 89 117 123 +949 +0,02 +41 -0,06 +28 111 98 104 124 126 108 98 100 113 111 112 AA A2A2 
WARLOCK 134 124 101 115 133 +959 -0,05 +35 -0,01 +34 121 112 96 113 115 117 97 100 115 116 119 AB A1A2 
WORLDCUP                       133 117 112 117 133 +963 -0,16 +26 -0,13 +23 105 113 115 114 114 101 106 117 107 111 102 AA A2A2 
WUESTENSOHN                    136 124 112 118 132 +1090 -0,17 +30 -0,03 +36 112 103 111 121 119 109 104 120 102 113 104 AA A2A2 
WULAN 140 128 106 122 136 +953 +0,02 +41 +0,04 +37 111 104 115 121 119 117 98 105 107 117 108 AA A1A1 
ZENEKA 141 129 107 121 136 +1098 -0,01 +45 -0,02 +37 111 102 118 117 117 116 98 90 103 110 104 AB A1A2 
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EDONISTA 1263 599 -0,05 19 -0,02 20 97 110 100 113 116 106 113 102 108 134 101 AB A1A2 
ERALDO 1648 924 -0,13 25 0,04 35 106 108 ND 103 121 103 106 98 103 117 96 AA A1A2 
EZECHIELE 1520 997 0,00 39 -0,07 29 114 110 104 97 106 107 108 111 111 108 107 ND ND 
HECTOR 1844 1422 0,00 56 -0,08 42 115 92 91 104 96 116 110 100 102 110 109 AA A1A2 
HENDERSON 1559 866 0,12 44 -0,06 25 117 101 105 91 103 112 114 112 93 115 100 AB A1A2 
HOPE 1753 1077 0,03 45 0,05 42 111 108 94 101 107 95 113 94 106 110 89 AA A1A2 
IGNACY 1510 752 0,08 35 0,03 29 107 108 89 102 105 115 111 115 111 112 101 AA A1A2 
INVICTUS 1668 992 0,13 51 -0,05 30 113 102 84 83 111 107 101 99 107 114 116 AB A1A2 
ODISSEO 1600 835 0,07 39 0,03 31 110 98 84 95 104 108 106 88 91 121 108 AB A1A1 
SAUZER 1234 690 0,15 40 0,11 33 91 107 ND 84 107 104 106 91 104 122 94 ND A2A2 
SCHURRLE 1143 897 0,26 58 -0,03 29 100 102 ND 102 101 102 95 105 101 114 98 AA A2A2 
WANTED 1189 713 -0,04 25 0,08 31 86 118 103 105 130 100 108 95 112 124 114 AB A1A2 
VENTOTENE 1107 800 -0,08 25 -0,07 22 111 90 108 104 110 100 113 101 93 109 104 AB A2A2 
WILSON 1292 516 0,10 28 0,12 28 105 103 98 110 115 98 107 108 101 114 98 AA A2A2 
WOUTERS 1234 609 0,05 28 0,14 33 98 101 ND 97 99 103 106 103 99 117 97 BB A2A2 
 

TORI PEZZATA ROSSA ITALIANA  IDA a catalogo APRILE 2022 Dati  IT APRILE 2022 
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KcaseineLATTE
HABANERO 1405

MAIBOCK 1387

PICAR 1145

JEDI 1140

JODA 1132

PROTEINE%
M3 Pp +0,12

EDELPILZ Ps +0,08

MAKAY +0,07

DEVIL Pp +0,05

HEARTLAND PP +0,05

gGZW
JEDI 143

ZENEKA 141

WULAN 140

HABANERO 139

MAKAY 138

JODA 138

WUESTENSOHN 136

MAIBOCK 135
TAGLIA

JEDI 119

MERCURY Pp 116

PICAR 112

EDELPILZ Ps 111

HELMUT 11O

MUSCOLOSITA'
WUESTENSOHN 120

MALTE Pp 118

WORLDCUP 117

PICAR 111

HABSBURGER 110

ARTI&PIEDI
WARLOCK 115

VIVALDI 113

MALTE Pp 112

EDELPILZ Ps 111

PICAR 110

FERTILITA'
MALTE Pp 132

ZENEKA 118

MAIBOCK 118

PICAR 116

WORLDCUP 115

LONGEVITA'
MAIBOCK 123

M3 Pp 122

WARLOCK 121

HABSBURGER 120

MAKAY 119

CELLULE
MAKAY 130

VIVALDI 126

M3 Pp 124

HARUKA 121

WUESTENSOHN 119

SALUTE MAM
MAKAY 130

M3 Pp 129

VIVALDI 124

HARUKA 123

WULAN 121

PERSISTENZA
HARUKA 115

WORLDCUP 113

WARLOCK 112

PICAR 110

MEISTER Pp 109

MUNGIBILITA'
VENDRO PP 122

JEDI 119

WULAN 117

WARLOCK 117

MAIBOCK 117

VITALITA'
JEDI 120

JODA 114

WARLOCK 113

HABANERO 111

VIVALDI 110

FACILITA' PARTO
HARUKA 120

WARLOCK 119

JEDI 116

DEVIL Pp 116

HEARTLAND PP 114

 MW
HABANERO 133

MAIBOCK 129

ZENEKA 129

HARUKA 128

WULAN 128

FW
MERCURY Pp 121

HEARTLAND PP 118

HABSBURGER 117

JEDI 116

MALTE Pp 116

FIT
MALTE Pp 128

M3 Pp 125

WULAN 122

MAKAY 122

PICAR 122

FAC.PARTO att.90%

WARLOCK 119

DEVIL Pp 116

VIVALDI 112

PICAR 110

HABSBURGER 105

GRASSO%
DEVIL Pp +0,26

MAKAY +0,20

HERMELIN +0,16

VENDRO PP +0,13

HARUKA +0,12

ßcaseine

HEARTLAND PP A2A2

M3 Pp A2A2

MAIBOCK A2A2

MAKAY A2A2

PICAR A2A2

VENDRO PP A2A2

VIVALDI A2A2

WORLDCUP A2A2

WUESTENSOHN A2A2

SCEGLI I TUOI OBIETTIVI I MIGLIORI PER OGNI TRATTO

ÖZW
WULAN 136

ZENEKA 136

JEDI 136

MALTE Pp 134

WORLDCUP 133

WARLOCK 133

HABANERO 133

WUESTENSOHN 132

M3 Pp 131

MAKAY 131

JODA 131

HARUKA 130

MAMMELLA
HABSBURGER 135

M3 Pp 126

HERMELIN 124

HEARTLAND PP 119

MAKAY 119

MAKAY BB

HELMUT BB

MAIBOCK BB

M3 Pp AB

WARLOCK AB

FLECKVIEH



PEZZATA ROSSA ITALIANA

SCEGLI I TUOI OBIETTIVI I MIGLIORI PER OGNI TRATTO

IDA
HECTOR 1844

HOPE 1753

INVICTUS 1668

ERALDO 1648

ODISSEO 1600

HENDERSON 1559

EZECHIELE 1520

IGNACY 1510

GRASSO%
SCHURRLE +0,26

SAUZER +0,15

INVICTUS +0,13

HENDERSON +0,12

WILSON +0,10

TAGLIA
HENDERSON 114

EDONISTA 113

VENTOTENE 113

HOPE 113

IGNACY 111

MUSCOLOSITA'
IGNACY 115

HENDERSON 112

EZECHIELE 111

WILSON 108

SCHURRLE 105

ARTI&PIEDI
WANTED 112

IGNACY 111

EZECHIELE 111

EDONISTA 108

INVICTUS 107

FERTILITA'
EDONISTA 113

WILSON 110

WANTED 105

VENTOTENE 104

HECTOR 104

LONGEVITA'
WANTED 118

EZECHIELE 110

EDONISTA 110

HOPE 108

IGNACY 108

CELLULE
WANTED 130

ERALDO 121

EDONISTA 116

WILSON 115

INVICTUS 111

MUNGIBILITA'
HECTOR 116

IGNACY 115

HENDERSON 112

ODISSEO 108

INVICTUS 107

PERSISTENZA
VENTOTENE 108

HENDERSON 105

EZECHIELE 104

WANTED 103

EDONISTA 100

INDICE CARNE
HENDERSON 117

HECTOR 115

EZECHIELE 114

INVICTUS 113

HOPE 111

FACILITA' PARTO
INVICTUS 116

WANTED 114

HECTOR 109

ODISSEO 108

EZECHIELE 107

LATTE
HECTOR 1422

HOPE 1077

EZECHIELE 997

INVICTUS 992

ERALDO 924

SCHURRLE 897

HENDERSON 866

ODISSEO 835

VENTOTENE 800

IGNACY 752

WANTED 713

ßcaseine
SAUZER A2A2

SCHURRLE A2A2

VENTOTENE A2A2

WILSON A2A2

WOUTERS A2A2

EDONISTA A1A2

ERALDO A1A2

HECTOR A1A2

HENDERSON A1A2

WOUTERS BB

HENDERSON AB

EDONISTA AB

ODISSEO AB

WANTED AB

MAMMELLA
EDONISTA 134

WANTED 124

SAUZER 122

ODISSEO 121

WOUTERS 117

PROTEINE%
WOUTERS +0,14

WILSON +0,12

SAUZER +0,11

WANTED +0,08

HOPE +0,05

Kcaseine

GRASSOKg
SCHURRLE 58

HECTOR 56

INVICTUS 51

HOPE 45

HENDERSON 44

PROTEINEKg
HOPE 42

HECTOR 42

ERALDO 35

WOUTERS 33

SAUZER 33
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